JIMCTA NPUJABJbEHUX KAHOUOATA 3A YIIUC Y MNMPBY TOAUHY MAC-MW Y LLK. 2021/2022. T. MO BPOJY NPUJABE

bP. MPUJABE

O O N O DNWN

W WNRNNNMNNNNNNMNNNRRBRRR B B R B
R O VOO DNWNROVOVOONOUNWNERO

NPE3VIME
MAJA
BY/IATOBUF
HOCUTR
KACTPATOBUF
ALREPUR
MBKOBUT
MAPOBWH
MAKCW
CO®POHWMIEBUT
MWJIOBAHOBUF
BE/INYNT
MUTPOBWT
HOPBEBUH
APCUTR
My30BUH
LIENAJIVIA
OUINN
MUJTYTUHOBUF
CYOUMAL,
APCEHWJEBUT
AKCUTR

EOrOJEB
JOBAHOBUTR
CTAMEHWT
TAHACKOBWF
FEI

PAYKOBWT
JbYBOJA

NIVH

TELUIWF
LLU/LUBAK

NME

CTE®AHOBUTR
TUMOTUIE
HEMAHbA
MAPUJA
JOAHVIEN
MWJbAH
HOPBE

NYKA

METAP
MJIALEH
HUKOJIA
YPOLLI
CODUIA
AJIEKCAHIIAP
HUKOJIA
30PAH
3[IPABKOBUT
AHJIPE)
HUKOJIA
AJIEKCAHIIAP
CTEBAH
JNAHUMO
AJTEKCA
NYKA
AJTEKCA

XUN

JOBAH
AJLOLLA
HOPBE
JENEEHA
MAPUJA

WME POOUTEJbA
FOPAH
C/IABOJbYE
CBETWUC/IAB
MUJIAH
30PAH
30PAH
FOBAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
JOBUUA
MUPOJbYE
30PAH
PALVCIIAB
CNIABAH
BUTOMMUP
PALLOMAH
MOMMUP
MPEPAT
FOPAH
CALLIA
EPAHUICJIAB
PAIMUSIA
NNVIA
FOLLIKO
30PAH
FOPZLAH

QI MING
YKEJBKO
BUJbAHA
MWJIAH
30PAH
NIPATAH

7,35
8,79
7,51
8,64
8,43
8,16
8,89
7,09
7,85
7,75
6,52
7,43
6,88
6,81
8,05
7,24
7,37
8,37
6,94
7,47
8,07
6,95
7,09
7,23
6,79
6,99
7,55
9,35
9,70
9,70
8,72

YCMEX OAC MXEJbA 1

TTA (32)
MWT (24)
MNPO (48)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
nTX (32)
BEMM (16)
BA3 (40)
MNPO (48)
WME (32)
MOB (24)
TTA (32)
WME (32)
TEH (16)
BEMM (16)
TEH (16)
MNPO (48)
TKN (24)
WME (32)
CAY (24)
nTX (32)
BPO (16)
IYM (16)
MUBC (16)
BA3 (40)
33K (16)
BA3 (40)
TTA (32)
BEMM (16)
33K (16)

XEJbA 2
MTX (32)
WUUE (32)
MWT (24)
NTX (32
CAY (24
TEH (16
TEH (16
WUUE (32)
BEPO (16)
TTA (32)
MWT (24)
MPO (48)
MTX (32)
33K (16)
TTA (32)
MPM (16)
MPO (48)
NTX (32)
NTX (32)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
BA3 (40)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)
TTA (32)
MOB (24)
TKN (24)
CW/H (16)
TEH (16)
MTX (32)
OYM (16)

)
)
)
)

XEJbA 3
MPO (48)
33K (16)
OYM (16)
TEH (16)
TEH (16)
33K (16)
(

WWE (32)
MPO (48)
nTX (32)
MPO (48)
WUE (32)
nTX (32)
EPO (16)
33K (16)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)

XEJbA 4
XEH (16)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
XEH (16)
CUH (16)
XEH (16)
XEH (16)
nTX (32)
MOT (16)
33K (16)
MBC (16)
TTA (32)
XEH (16)
nTX (32)
WUE (32)
TKN (24)
TTA (32)
YKEM (8)
MPO (48)
TKN (24)
BA3 (40)
MPO (48)
MOT (16)
CAY (24)
nTX (32)
CWH (16)
MPO (48)
CAY (24)
nTX (32)
OYM (16)
XEH (16)



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

hOCOBUH
CMACEHOBUHR
hARUR
PATKOBUH
HUKOJINh
BYKOCABJBEBUH
CAHTPAY
PUCTOBUR
MNMAHUHR
PUCTUR
PATKOBUHR
CTEBAHOBUR
KOXY
MAKPAIMR
Mnaow
ORHIN
JOCHIMOBWHR
BOJKOBUR
RPOBU|
KOBAYEBWH
POroBuh
CTEMWR
KPCTUHR
MUTPOBWH
KEXXUh
BPKUT
CPERKOBUH
CTAHKOBUH
TOMWR
MNETPOBUH
CTE®AHOBUH
CTOJAHOBUH
LHAKWR
MNAYHOBWR

EPMWHA
30PAH
NYKA
MWJIOLL
HEMAHbA
JAHUNO
JNAHUMO
TUIAHA
CAHbA
CTEDAH
CAPA
MNBAHA
HOPBE
NIVIA
CABATUF
CHRISTIAN
COHbA
EPAHVIC/IABA
JOBAHA
CAHPA
BACUJINIE
CPBAH
AJIEKCAHIIAP
MAPKO
HEMAHbA
AJTEKCA
JAHVJENA
NCULIOPA
CPBAH
BNAOVUMUP
FOrIAH
MWJIAH
OVMUTPUIE
OUNNM

EOVH
NIPAXKEH
CNABAHA
METAP
CPERKO
AHBEJIKO
BNAONMUP
BNAOVUMUP
MWJIOLLI
C/IABAH
JOBUUA
MUWJIEHA
MPEPAT
MWPOC/IAB
30PAH
CHRISTIAN
OJIBEPA
HEGOJLLA
BECKO
JHYEOMMUP
ALIA
MWJIAH
3BOHKO
CUHULLA
CPBAH
FEOPVICAB
CPERKO
30PAH
TOMWUC/IAB
HEGOJLLA
JBYEOIPAT
CALLIA
MOMMUP
30PAH

9,02
7,81
7,58
8,12
7,71
7,46
7,06
7,36
7,61
7,59
9,10
7,84
7,07
6,93
7,11
7,00
8,09
9,22
9,17
9,27
7,58
6,99
9,25
7,60
7,95
7,70
9,46
8,89
8,73
7,63
9,61
9,19
7,61
7,47

MME (32)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
MPO (48)
TTA (32)
MUT (24)
XEH (16)
BMM (16)
MOB (24)
CAY (24)
TKN (24)
TEH (16)
MEX (8)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
XEH (16)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
MOB (24)
TTA (32)
BA3 (40)
nTX (32)
TEH (16)
CAY (24)
TEH (16)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)

MPM (16)
TTA (32)
MUT (24)
TTA (32)
OYM (16)
MOT (16)
MTX (32
MTX (32
TTA (32
(
(

~— ~— ~—

TEH (16
CAY (24
XEH (16
MUT (24)
VVE (32)
TTA (32)
TEH (16
MTX (32
TKN (24
(
(
(

— ~— ~—

MNTX (32
TEH (16
MNTX (32
CUH (16)
MOB (24)
MTX (32)
MPO (48)
TKN (24)
CAY (24)
MOB (24)
TEH (16)
WUUE (32)
MEX (8)
MTX (32)
TKN (24)
33K (16)

)
)
)
)
)
)

33K (16)
MOT (16)
LIYM (16)
TEH (16)
WVE (32)
MOB (24)
MUT (24)
WVE (32)
MTX (32)
MNTX (32)
TTA (32)
MOT (16)

MPO (48)
CAY (24)
MPM (16)
TEH (16)
BA3 (40)
XEH (16)
EPO (16)
TKN (24)
LIYM (16)
TTA (32)
33K (16)
TEH (16)
TTA (32)

MOB (24)
MOB (24)
CAY (24)
CWH (16)
MWT (24)
CUH (16)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
WWE (32)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)
WWE (32)
TTA (32)
33K (16)
XEH (16

MPO (48)
TEH (16)
nTX (32)
MOT (16)
MPO (48)
nTX (32)
MPO (48)
nTX (32)
33K (16)
33K (16)
33K (16)
XEH (16)
TTA (32)
MOB (24)
WWE (32)



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
921
92
93
924
95
96
97
98
99

NAMWT
NEUNT
CTAMATOBUT
RMPKOBUTR
FULLWF
NPATAYEBALL
OVHUTR
NPOBAL,

[ IMTOPUJEBUT
BOPBEBUH
MELUNTF
3EKOBWT
BACUF
BOXUT
BEJ/bKO
JOBAHOBUT
JOBUF
TAOUF
JOBAHOBUT
JEPUHUF
ROPWUT
BYBUR
rAJMF
TOLUWF
BEOXUT
TOPBULLA
CEJIAKOBUT
JEBTUR
CNAWT
HOBAKOBWH
APCEHWJEBUT
NPATOBUT
JYLLTUHA
rONyEUH

JOBAH
HUKOJIA
NBAH
CTEDAH
JOBAHA
KATAPUHA
AJNEKCAHIPA
VNBAHA
MAPTWH
MUXAJJIO
HATAJIVIA
YPOLLI
BACO
NYKA
OBPEHUF
AJIEKCA
HEOA
FOLLIKO
FOJAH
FOJAH
Urop
TAPA
FOJAHA
OUNNM
TAOVIA
TEO/ZLOPA
HUHA
HEHAL
MUXAJJIO
OlHbEH
CTEDAH
OUNNM
UM
JNAHUMO

JENIEHKO
CNIABAHA
30PAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
MPEPAT
HEHAL,
MPEPAT
30PAH
HEHAL,
JOBUUA
CTAHUC/IAB
YEJBKO
HEQEJLKO
30PAH
YEJBKO
JACMUHA
BOPKO
NECUMUP
CALLIA
HEGOJLLA
CALLA
CUHULLA
30PAH
YKEJBKO
AJIEKCAHIAP
MUXAJJIO
BOJUCJIAB
YXMBKO
C/NIABEHKO
ALIA
LIPATAH
HEHAL,
AJIEKCAHIAP
FOPAH

8,03
8,05
8,04
6,98
7,99
7,87
8,29
8,03
7,16
7,83
7,16
7,79
7,25
7,11
7,51
6,83
7,61
7,65
6,82
7,51
7,39
7,24
8,19
9,19
7,43
8,11
7,51
6,68
7,34
7,15
7,63
7,10
6,85
7,73

TKN (24)
NTX (32)
nTX (32)
nTX (32)
TTA (32)
nTX (32)
BEMM (16)
nTX (32)
nTX (32)
nTX (32)
WME (32)
nTX (32)
TEH (16)
WME (32)
WME (32)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
TEH (16)
BA3 (40)
TK/ (24)
TK/ (24)
BEMM (16)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
BEMM (16)
MNPO (48)
BA3 (40)
TK/ (24)
MWT (24)
BA3 (40)
NPM (16)
TTA (32)
nTX (32)

MPO (48)
33K (16)
TEH (16)
33K (16)
TKN (24)
TTA (32)
33K (16)
CAY (24)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
MOB (24)
OYM (16)
TTA (32)
MUT (24)
BA3 (40
TEH (16
TEH (16
TTA (32
WUUE (32)
YKEM (8)
MTX (32)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)
TEH (16
(
(

)
)
)
)

)
NTX (32)
CAY (24)
AYM (16)
CW/H (16)
NBC (16)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
NTX (32)
TTA (32)

nTX (32)
TEH (16)
TTA (32)
nTX (32)
MOT (16)
TEH (16)
MOB (24)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
CWH (16)
MPO (48)
TKN (24)
OYM (16)
XEH (16)
TEH (16)

33K (16)
MPO (48)
WUE (32)
MOB (24)
TEH (16)
MPO (48)
CWH (16)
MPO (48)
OYM (16)
OYM (16)
BEMU (16)
WWE (32)
MOB (24)
CAY (24)
nTX (32)
CUH (16)
XEH (16)
nTX (32)
MPO (48)
CAY (24)
WUE (32)
MOT (16)
MPO (48)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)

WWE (32

)
BPO (16)



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

BOrMTREBUF
BAKOBUT
NYKUR
BECKOBUF
MUJIETUR
KYPMA3OBUF
LIOJAH
CTOJAHOBUT
C/IOBOJAH
PYMACUHIXE
CTAPYEBUF
CTAMBOJIOBUTR
BE/LOBUT
APCUT
PAIOBUT
METPOBUT
MELUNTF
MABLLWT
LAHKUR
CHETUF
BACW/LEBUR
KHEXXEBWT
MUXAJJTIOBUF
TOLOPOBUT
CTAHKOBUT
NIVH

KAHIPTA-MUKYJTINR

MNETPOBUTR
MNETPOBUTR
MATWR
BOXUhH
BATUHUR
AKCOBUR
KAPJIMYNT|R

Urop
METAP
MWJIOLLI
HEBEHA
BEJLKO
JOBAHA
YPOLLI
OUNNM
PAJOBAHOBWH
TECA CXEUJIA
CAHbA
AHBESIMIA
NYKA
HOPBE
BYKOMAH
MJIALEH
JENUILA
HEMAHA
BE/bKO
MUXAJJIO
FOJAH
MUXAENA
METPA
METAP
MAPUJA
AHIPVIA
AJIEKCAHIAP
CHEXXAHA
JENEEHA
WNPEHA
LYLLUAH
FOJAH
VNBAHA
LYLLAH

EPAHKO
30PAH
MWJIAH
PALE
METAP
VNBAHA
PALIA
LIPATAH
JAPKO

AJNNIEKCAHIPA

BECEJIMH

AJIEKCAHOAP

CTEBAH
LEJAH
EPATVMUP
MPEPAT
CTOJVILLIA
FOPAH
LEJAH
BNIAA
30PAH
PAOMLLA
C/IOBOJAH
30PAH
HEHAL,
LIPATAH
FOPIAHA
30PAH
TOMULA
BIALLAH
FOPAH
BAJO
30PAH
NIPATUT

8,41
7,43
7,31
7,61
8,63
8,06
7,91
7,99
9,23
7,96
8,59
8,62
7,57
7,97
7,83
7,03
9,52
7,11
8,25
7,45
7,25
8,38
7,91
7,58
7,57
7,98
7,15
9,25
9,63
7,64
9,96
8,25
7,65
7,23

MNPO (48)
33K (16)
TTA (32)
BA3 (40)
MnPO (48)
WME (32)
YKEM (8)
MNPO (48)
MNPO (48)
BEMM (16)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)
TTA (32)
TKN (24)
MWT (24)
MOB (24)
XEH (16)
MWT (24)
MNPO (48)
WME (32)
nTX (32)
TTA (32)
WME (32)
TTA (32)
BA3 (40)
TTA (32)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)
WME (32)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)
WME (32)
TK/ (24)

TKN (24)
VVE (32)
XEH (16)
MPO (48)
TEH (16)
MPM (16)
OYM (16)
TTA (32)

33K (16)

OYM (16)
XEH (16)
XEH (16)
TEH (16)
MPO (48)
33K (16)

MOT (16)
CUH (16)
TKN (24)
BA3 (40)
MPM (16)
TTA (32)
MTX (32)
TKN (24)
TEH (16)
33K (16)

TEH (16)
MUT (24)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
MTX (32)
MEX (8)

MPO (48)
MTX (32)
33K (16)

LIYM (16)
MNTX (32)
TEH (16)

TTA (32)

WVE (32)
BEMU (16)
33K (16)

TKN (24)
CAY (24)
WVE (32
BPO (16
MEX (8)
TKN (24)

MPM (16)
CWH (16)
LIYM (16)
MPO (48)
CAY (24)

MOT (16)
MOB (24)
TKN (24)

TEH (16)

MPM (16)
MPO (48)
LIYM (16)
33K (16)

CVH (16)
WVE (32)
WVE (32)
TTA (32)

MPO (48)
WVE (32)
CAY (24)
MPO (48)

)
)

BPO (16)
MOB (24)
MTX (32)
TKN (24)
MPM (16)
NBC (16)
MPO (48)
MPM (16)
LIYM (16)
MPO (48)
TEH (16)
TEH (16)
MPM (16)
LIYM (16)
LYM (16)
WVE (32)
TEH (16)
MPO (48)
MOB (24)
MNTX (32)
TEH (16)
WVE (32)
YEM (8)
MTX (32)
MOB (24)
WVE (32)
BA3 (40)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
LIYM (16)
BA3 (40)
33K (16)
LIYM (16)
MNTX (32)



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

KOLLYMUA
POCUTR
POCUT
NAHTE/IVF
PALLOMAH
FUPAKOBUF
KOHTA
KYPTELUAHVH
JOBAHOBUT
KOBAYEBWT
KOJWUF
MWJIEHKOBUF
BYFAPVH
JATUTR
MAB/IOBUTR
NYJAKOBUF
BYPUR
BABUHSELL
MAPJAHCKM
KOCTUF
NYKUR
MURMF
MWKOBUTR
LWMAHO
PALVYEBUT
NETPOBUF
YXVIBKOBUT
MYMABALL
MWJIOCABJLEBUF
ETWh
RMPUTR
HUKOJIWT
MAYHOBUT
NETPOBUF

YPOLLI
HEBEHA
JAHKA
LYLLAH
AHA
KCEHWJA
LAPVIO
MNBAH
MUXAUJIO
MATUJA
MAPUJA
HUKOJIA
CTEDAH
JAMUP
MUJIOLL
CAHbA
MWJIAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
CTAHKO
FOrAH
KPUCTUHA
VNBAHA
MAPTA
PACTKO
AJIEKCAHIAP
AJIEKCAHIAP
MUXAJSIO
HUKOJIA
MUPOC/IAB
MABJIE
MAJA
HEBEHA
BNAOVUMUP
JBYEOIPAT

TOOOP
MJIAZLEH
BIALE
FOBAH
C/IOBOJAH
NBAH
CBET/IAHA
LIPATAH
30PAH
CALLA
JOAJIVBOP
LIPATAH
EOXKUIAP
CEAL
MWJIOBAH
MWJIEHKO
30PAH
XENMMUP
MPEPAT
CALLA
PALOC/IAB
MUJBbKO
HEGOJLLA
JOBAH
EPAHKO
C/IOBOJAH
MWJIOPAL,
HEGOJLLA
MPEPAT
30PAH
LIPATAH
EPAHKO
C/IOBOAH
MOMUP

7,51
7,64
7,27
7,09
6,88
9,36
7,17
7,70
7,07
7,13
7,42
7,37
6,97
7,28
7,59
8,55
8,19
8,29
8,09
8,04
7,39
7,81
7,66
7,76
7,11
7,36
8,15
6,52
7,65
8,01
7,44
9,81
7,19
7,02

BA3 (40)
NTX (32)
nTX (32)
YKEM (8)
BEMM (16)
CAY (24)
33K (16)

TKN (24)
TKN (24)
BPO (16)
nTX (32)
33K (16)

nTX (32)
TTA (32)
NPO (48)
MEX (8)

MEX (8)

TEH (16)
MNPO (48)
CAY (24)
TTA (32)

TTA (32)

MnPO (48)
MNPO (48)
nTX (32)
CAY (24)
CAY (24)
BPO (16)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
BEMM (16)
CAY (24)
WME (32)
BA3 (40)

CAY (24)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
MOB (24)
WUE (32)
NTX (32)
OYM (16)
AYM (16)
33K (16)
TKN (24)
AYM (16)
WUE (32)
MPO (48)
33K (16)

MPO (48)
MTX (32)
MEX (8)

nTX (32)
33K (16)
XEH (16)
MOT (16)
YKEM (8)
WWE (32)
YKEM (8)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)
CAY (24)
WWE (32)
MWT (24)
CAY (24)
nTX (32)
MOB (24)
XEH (16)
MOB (24)
nTX (32)
TTA (32)
WWE (32)
nTX (32)
TEH (16)
EMW (16)
TKN (24)
33K (16)
CWH (16)
XEH (16)
TTA (32)
TKN (24)
CAY (24)
MPM (16)
MEX (8)
TKN (24)
TEH (16)

TKN (24)
33K (16)
OYM (16)
OYM (16)
YXEM (8)
MOT (16)
33K (16)
MPM (16)
EMU (16)
EMU (16)
TKJ1 (24)
OYM (16)
MWT (24)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
WUE (32)
33K (16)
33K (16)
TEH (16)
MPO (48)
TKJ1 (24)
MPM (16)
XEH (16)



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

MWJIEHKOBUF
LIBETKOBWT
JEPEMWT
RETEHOBUF
BYJUTR
MAJBEBUT
NYKUR
HOPBEBUH
AHTOHWJEBUT
NYKOBWT
MAJCTOPOBUF
ABYCAPA
POJVT
YXVBKOBUT
JAKOBJLEBUF
LW/BUBUT
CTAHKOBUT
TEMABYEBUT
LBETUR
JEYMEHULA
MWJIOLLEBUT
OEPOUT
CTOJUCABJLEBUT
MAPUHKOBUF
N
FOPBEBUTH
MNETPOBUT
NAHUT
NAHUYUT
PUCTAHOBWH
EAHOBWT
POCUT
TAPUR
MWPOBUF

AHJIPEJA
HOPBE
NYKA
HUKOJIA
HATALLA
AJIEKCA
MUHA
HABA
HEMAHbA
MUXAUJIO
MAPUJA
AN
MUXAUJIO
OlHbEH
HUKOJIA
HUKOJIA
MATEJA
TEA
YKAPKO
HUKOJIA
HUKOJIA
AHIPVIA
MATEJA
JNOEPULA
TATJAHA
MAPUJA
HUKOJIA
OlH-EH
CAHbA
TEOZLOPA
CTPAXUIHbA
LEJAH
TEOZLOPA
MUHA

PALOC/IAB
HEGOJLLA
OVIJAHA
MUJTYH
BEJINCAB
MUKO
LIPATAH
JAPKO
AJIEKCAHIAP
FOPAH
30PAH
FEACEMA
MUJIOPAL,
YKEJBKO
HEHAL
MJIALEH
BIALLAH
FOJAH
CALLIA
MWJIOBAH
BEPULA
JACHA
MUPKO
AJIEKCAHIAP
TPUOYH
PALJOBAH
CHEXXAHA
C/IOBOJAH
FOPZAHA
MULLA
30PAH
BIALLAH
3BOHKO
LAPVIO

7,63
7,26
7,40
7,49
7,75
92,11
7,27
7,08
7,52
9,96
7,47
8,56
7,00
8,09
7,34
7,19
7,25
7,42
9,74
8,61
7,48
7,15
6,97
7,43
7,57
7,14
9,28
7,98
7,09
7,13
7,29
7,77
7,70
8,09

MPO (48)
OYM (16)
LIYM (16)
XEH (16)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
MUT (24)
BEMM (16)
WVE (32)
CAY (24)
MPO (48)
CWH (16)
MOT (16)
MNTX (32)
MOT (16)
WVE (32)
MPO (48)
MUT (24)
MPO (48)
MNPO (48)
TK/ (24)
MPM (16)
MnPO (48)
MPO (48)
33K (16)
WME (32)
CAY (24)
TTA (32)
WME (32)
UBC (16)
TK/ (24)
WVE (32)
33K (16)
TTA (32)

TKN (24)
MTX (32)
MOB (24)
TTA (32)
TKN (24)
TKN (24)
BEMW (16)
XEH (16)
MPO (48)
MEX (8)
MTX (32

TEH (16)
TEH (16)
CW/H (16)
YKEM (8)
MTX (32)
MPO (48)
TTA (32)
MTX (32)

MOB (24)
MUT (24)
TTA (32)
MNTX (32)
CWH (16)
LIYM (16)
WVE (32)
MPM (16)
TKN (24)
MNTX (32)

TKN (24)
MPM (16)
WWE (32)
WWE (32)
TTA (32)
WWE (32)

MPM (16)
WUE (32)
TEH (16)

LIYM (16)
MPM (16)
TEH (16)
TEH (16)
IYM (16)
CVH (16)
MPM (16)
MTX (32)
MPM (16)
TTA (32)
MPM (16)
MOT (16)
TTA (32)
TEH (16)
MOB (24)
CVH (16)
MOB (24)
BA3 (40)
33K (16)
CWH (16)
33K (16)
LIYM (16)
WVE (32)
XEH (16)
TEH (16)
NBC (16)
MPO (48)
XEH (16)
BA3 (40)
33K (16)
MPM (16)
33K (16)
MOT (16)
XEH (16)



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
236

AHIPVIA
HUKOJINF
LLYMAHOB
JOBAHOBUTR
MUXAJJTIOBUF
MUHWF
JAHKOBWH
CABUYMH
BOCJIAP
BYJOBUT
OYKUF
MUHRUP
TOMWH
TEP3UF
JOBAHOBUT
BJEJTAKOBUT
BUCEHWT
NETPOBUF
PAHKUT
NA3AP
CMACEHOBUF
RNPOBCKM
LIBETKOBWT
MAPKOBUR
KPCTUF

MAKCMMOBWH

BOJVHOBUT
JOBAHA
NEJAH
MBAHOBWT

CTAHNIMUPOBUHR

CPOVT
MABJ/IOBUT
AHJIPEJA

BABUF
CTEDAH
NYKA
HUKOJIA
AJIEKCAHIIAP
MAPKO
LYLLUAH
MAPKO
CPBAH
AJIEKCAHIIAP
AJIEKCAHIAP
AHJIPE)
TALE)
MATEJA
HOPBE
MUJIOLLI
MUXAUJIO
CODUIA
MWJIOLLI
PAHKUTR
MAPKO
AJIEKCAHIAP
MUJIMLA
MAPUIA
TAMAPA
MAPUJA
MAPKO
MAKAPA
MAPKOBWT
LEJAH
CTEDAH
MUJIMLA
AHA
CTAJMUTR

METAP
LIPATULLIA
3APKO
C/IOBOJAH
FOPZAHA
HEHAL,
PALE
MWJIAH
HEHAL,
CPETEH
YKEJBKO
JOBAH
MUPOC/IAB
LIPATAH
HUKOJIA
JAPKO
JOBAH
HEGOJLLA
BUJBAHA
BUJBAHA
JHYEOMUP
30PAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
YAPKO
LEJAH
MUPOC/IAB
LIPATAH
CNABULA
CNABULLA
MWO/PAT
FOPAH
CNABULIA
HEHAL,
MPEPAT

6,91
7,92
7,43
6,82
6,84
6,85
6,81
6,81
6,97
7,48
7,41
8,29
6,69
8,48
7,71
7,28
7,84
7,67
7,29
7,45
8,93
7,12
7,59
8,13
8,02
7,08
7,02
7,50
7,52
7,49
6,91
7,77
7,45
7,33

TTA (32)
MnPO (48)
nTX (32)
WME (32)
BEMM (16)
BEMM (16)
TTA (32)
WME (32)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
MOB (24)
WME (32)
OYM (16)
TKN (24)
NPO (48)
TTA (32)
CAY (24)
XEH (16)
MOB (24)
YKEM (8)
nTX (32)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
nTX (32)
WME (32)
WME (32)
TTA (32)
BA3 (40)
BEMM (16)
WME (32)
NPM (16)
BA3 (40)

NTX (32)
MOT (16)
TTA (32)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
TEH (16)
NTX (32)
CUH (16)
MTX (32)
MPO (48)
TKN (24)
YKEM (8)
33K (16)
CAY (24)
NTX (32)
MUT (24)
BEMW (16)
MUT (24)

MPO (48)
TEH (16)
EMU (16)
MTX (32)
33K (16)
AYM (16)
MOB (24)

TEH (16)
OYM (16)
TEH (16)
MWT (24)
OYM (16)
OYM (16)
nTX (32)
OYM (16)
BPO (16)
MPO (48)
33K (16)
CWH (16)
MPM (16)
MOB (24)
TTA (32)
TEH (16)
MPO (48)
CAY (24)
YXEM (8)
OYM (16)
TTA (32)
TEH (16)
33K (16)
TKN1 (24)
TKN1 (24)
MPO (48)
MOB (24)
MWT (24)
nTX (32)
MWUT (24)
BA3 (40)
nTX (32)
MPO (48)
MOT (16)

XEH (16
XEH (16
XEH (16
nTX (32
MWT (24)
MWT (24)
MOB (24)
YKEM (8)

33K (16)

CAY (24)

MOT (16)
MWT (24)

)
)
)
)

)
16)
24)
)
BA3 (40)
OYM (16)
MOT (16)
MPM (16)
CAY (24)
BA3 (40)
WUE (32)
MPO (48)
MPO (48)
OYM (16)
MPM (16)
XEH (16)
WUE (32)
WUE (32)
MOB (24)
MPM (16)
nTX (32)
MWT (24)



237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

MBAHOBWHR
TOMWR
KWJAYUR
BNOOBUHR
CTOJKOBUR
BYJACUH
LUNJBETOBUR
MAPUHR
AJIEKCUhR
KAJIMYAHNH
TEOOUNIOBUR
NNNh
OBPALOBUHR

MWJIOCABJBEBUH

FAJOBUR
3[]PABKOBUF
JOBAHOBWH
3AKOBUF
BYKOBWHR
NIYKOBUF
TPAJKOB
PALOJMYUT
MOYYYA
HUKO/IUF
NEBUR
MAHTUF
NA3UR
MUTPUYEBUR
AJTEKCUT
PALIMBOJEBUR
ayL
CTAHOJEBUR
YKEJbKO

PBA

HEMAHbA
CTEDAH
AJIEKCA
BECHA
MNBAH
KATAPUHA
MOMUYMUJIO
NPUHA
AJIEKCA
MUJIAH
MNBAHA
METAP
BAJIEHTUHA
MWJIOLLI
BAHbA
MAPKO
MAPUJAHA
YPOLLI
XEJIEHA
JENIEHA
AJNEKCAHIPA
MABJIE
MAPKO
BAJIEHTVHA
JNABU[
HATAJIVJA
JAHVJENA
HUHA
HUKOJIA
MUJIOLL
AHJIPE)
CTE®AH
CTE®AHOBUTR
MUXAJJIO

MWPOC/IAB
FOPAH
30PAH
NIPATAH
MPBOC/IAB
AJIEKCAHIAP
PAHKO
HUKOJIA
BAHE
PALEHKO
TAHA
EPAHUICJIAB
JBYBUHKA
MABJIE
NIPATAH
C/IABEH
MWJIAH
30PAH
FOPULIA
MWJIAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
BIALLAH
C/IOBOJAH
MNBULLA
MWJINCAB
JHYEOMMUP
CHEXXAHA
FOPAH
FOPAH
FOPAH
TAHA
EPAHKO
PALJOBAH
LYLLAH

6,58
8,35
7,13
7,52
7,52
7,18
7,39
7,97
7,43
7,28
7,59
7,03
7,73
7,90
7,03
7,91
8,10
7,69
7,23
7,45
7,61
6,81
7,09
7,76
7,29
6,97
6,69
10,00
7,41
7,15
9,02
6,86
7,02
7,56

WVE (32)
MnPO (48)
TKN (24)
BA3 (40)
BA3 (40)
BEMU (16)
MnPO (48)
MPO (48)
MTX (32)
MnPO (48)
TTA (32)
MNPO (48)
MnPO (48)
LOYM (16)
YKEM (8)
MTX (32)
XEH (16)
TTA (32)
BEMU (16)
EMU (16)
LYM (16)
WVE (32)
MUBC (16)
BEMU (16)
MUT (24)
EMU (16)
MTX (32)
CWH (16)
33K (16)
MTX (32)
CAY (24)
WBC (16)
MBC (16)
MPM (16)

TKN (24)
CAY (24)
33K (16)
MEX (8)
CAY (24)
NTX (32)
TKN (24)
TTA (32)
TKN (24)
CAY (24)
NTX (32)
33K (16)

OYM (16)

MOB (24)
TKN (24)
MPO (48)
EMU (16)
TEH (16)
WVE (32)
CWH (16)
MOB (24)
33K (16)
TKN (24)
WVE (32)
TEH (16)
WVE (32)
NTX (32)
EMU (16)
BA3 (40)
IYM (16)
CAY (24)
LIYM (16)
TTA (32)
TEH (16)
EMU (16)
TTA (32)
TTA (32)
MOT (16)
MTX (32)
YKEM (8)
TKN (24)

LIYM (16)
TKN (24)
MOB (24)
TEH (16)
NBC (16)
MUT (24)
XEH (16)
LIYM (16)
TTA (32)

BA3 (40)
MOT (16)
CWH (16)
BA3 (40)
TKN (24)
MOT (16)
33K (16)

BA3 (40)
XEH (16)
33K (16)

XEH (16)
CWH (16)
XEH (16)
MOB (24)
MTX (32
BA3 (40
BA3 (40
XEH (16
MUT (24)
TEH (16)
33K (16)

EMU (16)
MEX (8)

LIYM (16)
33K (16)

—_ ~— ~— ~—



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
288

COKOJIOB
BYKOBWH
MNETPOBUH
MOJUR
KOHATAP
JIABOBUR
TACHUR
AHMED
CMMOBWR

MAPKO

OYLWAH
AJIEKCAHOAP
MWJ10LL

JEJIEHA

HUKONA

MWJ10LL
MOHAMMED KABIR
MAPNHA

AHAHWIA
PALOCAB
METAP
BEJINYKO
PAIMUSIA
PALE
C/IABAH
KABIR
FOPIAHA

6,85
6,96
6,68
7,75
7,25
7,41
7,52
7,00
8,46

TKN (24) MOB (24)  WUE (32)
nTX (32) TTA (32) TEH (16)
MBC (16) TKN (24) 33K (16)
TTA (32) OYM (16)  MOT (16)
nTX (32) TEH (16) MPO (48)
CHWH (16) CAY (24) EMU (16)
OYM (16)  MPO (48) TKN (24)
MOB (24) [OYM (16) WME (32)
MUT (24) WUUE (32) EMU (16)

MPO (48)
CAY (24)
CWH (16)
nTX (32)
EMU (16)
MPO (48)
WWE (32)
MWT (24)
BA3 (40)



